Specifikacija proizvoda

Sifra proizvoda:

Naziv modela:
Ime artikla:

Dimenzija:

Neto tezina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:
Pakovanje:

Dimenzija transportne kutije:
Tezina transportne kutije:
EAN kod:

Carinska tarifa:

38.157.90

SIGNAL
SIGNAL, bezicni punja¢, 15w, beli

8x8x1.6cm

0 kg

0 kg

75

96/1

0 mx0 mx0 m

0 kg
8605073854875
850440309000

11



